
NAME

WEILL, Erna Mrs.

JOB NO. DATE ? JAN

886 Alpine Drive 

Tea neck, New Jersey
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION 
OF MODEL

1031 BRONZ 
Leona: 
x 11“

3 Cast, "Portrait Head" of 
rd Bernstein 16|" high x 12“ 
wide*

1 Plaster Model 
of same Ret.

BRZ.C t,

1907 BRZ.C aet.

“Portrait Head" 12-&" high 

"Port.Ha." 11" high

1

1

$200.00

#175.00

185.00

1/28/6U

10/25/6?

11/9/67

Plaster Model 
of same ret.
Plaster Model
of Same Ret.


